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Nr. matricol 

 

Prezentarea şi susţinerea 
disertaţiei 

 

Media 

 

Observaţii 

 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

382 

 

8.33 

 

10 

 

8.33 

 

 

 

383 

 

8.00 

 

10 

 

8.00 

 

 

 

386 

 

8.00 

 

10 

 

8.00 

 

 

 

388 

 

10.00 

 

10 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

390 

 

10.00 

 

10 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

394 

 

10.00 

 

10 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

397 

 

8.66 

 

10 

 

8.66 

 

 

 

404 

 

9.33 

 

10 

 

9.33 

 

 

 

405 

 

9.66 

 

10 

 

9.66 

 

 

 
 

    

              

 

     

 



 

 

 

            

 

Nr. matricol 

 

Prezentarea şi susţinerea 
disertaţiei 

 

Media 

 

Observaţii 

 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

409 

 

9.66 

 

10 

 

9.66 

 

 

 

410 

 

9.00 

 

10 

 

9.00 
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Secretar şef facultate, 

  

  

Cenar Iuliana 

 

Popa Maria-Carmen 

  

            

 

     

 

 


